
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

24

96

52

20

28

74

83

81

41

77

34

72

3

14

1

40

60

94

4

Name

Guy JUBINVILLE

Sebastien DUSSAULT

Daniel BELANGER

Jean-Francois BOUVRETTE-JF

François BOUVRETTE

Jonathan COTE

Lucien CAMPEAU

Andre DUPONT

Jonathan BOUVRETTE

Benoit JUTEAU

Stephane DRAPEAU

Eric MIREAULT

Patrick LEPORE

Jocelyn LALIBERTE

Bruno GOYETTE

David MICHAUD

Paul CHAGNON

Philippe JEANNOTTE

Didier SCHRAENEN

Class

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

Laps

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

19

14

14

7

1

Diff

-

+1.541

+1.806

+2.391

+2.589

+3.953

+4.666

+5.090

+5.243

+6.125

+6.382

+6.856

+8.627

+9.716

1 Lap

6 Laps

+1:53.766

13 Laps

19 Laps

Total Tm

12:18.351

12:19.892

12:20.157

12:20.742

12:20.940

12:22.304

12:23.017

12:23.441

12:23.594

12:24.476

12:24.733

12:25.207

12:26.978

12:28.067

12:18.839

10:36.799

12:30.565

2:26.236

35.041

Best Tm

18.862

19.158

19.026

19.070

19.116

19.316

19.223

19.151

19.039

19.221

19.030

19.246

19.485

19.536

19.978

19.515

19.588

19.212

23.496

Hometown

ST-EUSTACHE

VAUDREUIL-DORION

ST-HUBERT

ST-ANTOINE

ST-ANTOINE

ILE BIZZARD

MIRABEL

ST-HYACINTHE

STE-THERESE

STE-SOPHIE

STE-MARTINE

REPENTIGNY

STE-ANNE DES PLAINES

MASCOUCHE

ST-COLOMBAN

TERREBONNE

STE-SOPHIE

ST-REMI

ST-HILAIRE

Nat/State

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

+1.541

Avg. Speed

68,260

Best Lap Tm

18.862

Best Spd

133,602

Best Lap by

[24] Guy JUBINVILLE
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WHELEN ALL AMERICAN SERIES

Pro-Truck

Pro-Truck Course #1 - 20 Tours / 19:50

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

9/8/2007 07:50 PM
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